
 2A-1 PAST DISTRICT GOVERNORS

NAME YEAR ZONE ADDRESS HOME PHONE EMAIL 

Chris Maxwell 2023-24 2 408 CR 109

Sweetwater, TX 79556

325-665-0127  (cell) cmaxwell@eljentechnology.com

Carole Anne Brown 2022-23 6 PO box 602

San Angelo, TX 76902

325-340-8654 (cell) carolecb9@gmail.com

Joel Lee Kuykendall 2021-22 4 P.O. Box 102

Pontotoc, TX 76869

325-218-2512 (business) southwesternlion2011@gmail.com

Glenn Shepard 2020-21 3 1510 F.M. 2887

Ballinger, TX 75821

432-770-1137 (home) glenn.shepard@hotmail.com

Robert K. Perrine 2019-20 6 4912 Mariner Terrace

San Angelo, TX 76903

325-656-3252 (cell) keith.perrine@hotmail.com

Russell Livingston 2018-19 1 3602 Springmont Dr.

Midland, TX 79707

432-520-3404 (home) rlivingston3602@hotmail.com

Dave Richison 2016-17 4 104 River Ranch Road

Kingsland, TX 78639

325-388-2091 (home)

325-388-2091 (cell)

daverichison@gmail.com

A.J. Dolle 2015-16 4 PO Box 1069

Eden, TX 76837

325-456-1008 (home)

325-869-5717 (cell)

ajdolle@wcc.net

John Gammill 2014-15 4 PO Box 12

Mason, TX 76856

325 347-2806 dgjohngamml@gmail.com

Frank Berthold 2013-14 6 3214 N. Chadbourne St

San Angelo, TX 76903

325-486-0038 (home)

325-245-8044 (cell)

fbert0038@aol.com

Tom Blase, Sr 2012-13 1 2914 Moss

Midland, TX 79705

325-218-8021 stblase@suddenlink.net
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Harvey "Lee" Sigler 2011-12 5 126 Allen Drive

Early, TX 76802

325-643-4820 (home)

325-647-0481 (cell)

leesigler@verizon.net

Alvin "Al" Owen 2010-11 6 6404 Spyglass Dr

San Angelo, TX  76904

325-651-7141 azowen@earthlink.net

Roy Landry 2009-10 6 3010 Briargrove Ln

San Angelo, TX 76904

325-949-5151 (home)

806-433-2961 (cell)

landryrs@aol.com

David Hoopman 2008-09 1 4416 103rd St

Lubbock, TX 79424

432-638-7900 (cell) dgdwh61@live.com

Marshall Twombly 2006-07 6 2732 Harvard Ave

San Angelo, TX  76904

325-944-3677 (home)

325-656-2972 (cell)

mtwombly@suddenlink.net

Zac Gray 2005-06 1730 Meadowview Dr

Reno, TX  7546-6751

903-669-3227 (home)

214-223-8064 (cell)

zacgray2013@yahoo.com

Joyce Downie 2004-05 6 115 Churchill

San Angelo, TX  76903

325-651-8894 joyced2@suddenlink.net

Alvin "Al" Owen 2000-01 6 6404 Spyglass Dr

San Angelo, TX  76904

325-651-7141 azowen@earthlink.net

Robert Edwards 1999-2000 1 1508 North CR 1127

Midland, TX  79706

432-687-2279 (home)

432-683-3611 (cell)

lionrob@all.net

John Hancock 1995-96 6 5238 Beverly

San Angelo, TX  76904

325-949-9409

Robert Noyes 1989-90 2 5726 Ranch Rd 33

Big Spring, TX  79720

H:  432-263-2922

B:  432-267-5811

noyes_robertjr@hotmail.com
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Russell Devore 1977-78 6 PO Box 61872

San Angelo, TX  76906

325-656-7151

Ewart Phillips 1972-73 PO Box 93250

Lubbock, TX 79493

719-332-6495

Vershal Smith 2-T2 1968-69 2-T3 PO Box 746

Roscoe, TX  79545

325-766-3168 (home)

325-365-3515 (business)
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